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Walkways & Platform Systems



Spandeck is a lightweight aluminium walkway bridge, work platform and staging system in one 
versatile unit.

Its unique reversible design and double side hooks Spandeck can be used individually as a walkway 
or side by side as staging.

High strength aluminium alloy construction ensures Spandeck is lightweight and remains 
maintenance free whilst integral toeboards enable it to be used safely as a walkway. Guardrail posts 
and guardrails are fitted to provide a safe working environment.

Spandeck can be inverted and used in 
multiple combinations to provide 
decks and work platforms of virtually 
unlimited dimensions. The unique 
hook design allows Spandeck to be 
positively connected for multi-width 
use and also provide a positive 
location between towers or traditional 
Scaffold systems.

SPANDECK



Spandeck Modular Walkway Systems provide 
the simple, cost - effective and safe answer to all 
your high level access requirements. Using just a 
small number of standard components, the 
system is easy to specify yet is versatile enough 
for the most demanding of locations. Installation 
is quick and simple and thanks to the light 
weight, the need for expensive craneage is 
reduced. 

Because Spandeck Walkways are designed 
specifically for this application they not only give 
you higher performance, but in most cases 
actually cost you considerably less than 
traditional site-fabricated products.

WALKWAYS

Disclaimer
1. The photos printed in this brochure show construction sites 
whose operation is not our responsibility. As a consequence, 
we cannot influence whether instructions for erection and/or use 
are properly observed or whether safety regulations are complied 
with, especially as these are momentary photos that do not 
represent the final and definitive state of product use.  

2. Consistent with the continued development and improvement of 
Turbo products, the details contained in this brochure may be 
changed without notice.

3. The safe use and application of the products must be in 
accordance with AS/NZS 1577:2013, Occupational Health & Safety 
Act, approved Industry Codes of Practice, and  any other Regulatory 
Authority 

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Part No.  

SD7314

SD6705

SD6146

SD5537

SD4876

SD4267

SD3708

SDHP

5.65ALTUBE

Span Deck 7,314mm

Span Deck 6,705mm

Span Deck 6,146mm

Span Deck 5,537mm

Span Deck 4,876mm

Span Deck 4,267mm

Span Deck 3,708mm

Span Deck Handrail Post

5.65M Aluminium Tube 48.3 x 2.3mm

Light Duty

Light Duty

Light Duty

Light Duty

Light Duty

Medium Duty

Medium Duty

          -

          -

          

          

          

225 Kg Per Bay

225 Kg Per Bay

225 Kg Per Bay

225 Kg Per Bay

225 Kg Per Bay

450 Kg Per Bay

450 Kg Per Bay

            -

            -

           

            

93.80

86.30

79.50

72.00

63.80

56.30

49.50

  6.50

  6.50

Weight kgDescription Distributed Load Scaffold Duty



Lightweight and durable

Non slip self draining surface 
Integral toeboards 

Quick and easy to install

www.turboscaffolding.com.au

Sydney: 02 9725 5233  |  Melbourne:  03 9357 6388
Brisbane:  07 3034 1535  |  Perth:  08 9410 0213
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STANDARD FEATURES


