

# SPANDECK

## WALKWAYS & PLATFORM — SYSTEMS —

www.turboscaffolding.com.au

### SPANDECK Walkways & Platform Systems



## SPANDECK

**Spandeck** is a lightweight aluminium walkway bridge, work platform and staging system in one versatile unit.

Its unique reversible design and double side hooks **Spandeck** can be used individually as a walkway or side by side as staging.

High strength aluminium alloy construction ensures **Spandeck** is lightweight and remains maintenance free whilst integral toeboards enable it to be used safely as a walkway. Guardrail posts and guardrails are fitted to provide a safe working environment.

**Spandeck** can be inverted and used in multiple combinations to provide decks and work platforms of virtually unlimited dimensions. The unique hook design allows **Spandeck** to be positively connected for multi-width use and also provide a positive location between towers or traditional Scaffold systems.





#### WALKWAYS

**Spandeck** Modular Walkway Systems provide the simple, cost - effective and safe answer to all your high level access requirements. Using just a small number of standard components, the system is easy to specify yet is versatile enough for the most demanding of locations. Installation is quick and simple and thanks to the light weight, the need for expensive craneage is reduced.

Because **Spandeck** Walkways are designed specifically for this application they not only give you higher performance, but in most cases actually cost you considerably less than traditional site-fabricated products.



#### SPECIFICATIONS

Part No.	Description	Weight kg	Distributed Load	Scaffold Duty
SD7314	Span Deck 7,314mm	93.80	225 Kg Per Bay	Light Duty
SD6705	Span Deck 6,705mm	86.30	225 Kg Per Bay	Light Duty
SD6146	Span Deck 6,146mm	79.50	225 Kg Per Bay	Light Duty
SD5537	Span Deck 5,537mm	72.00	225 Kg Per Bay	Light Duty
SD4876	Span Deck 4,876mm	63.80	225 Kg Per Bay	Light Duty
SD4267	Span Deck 4,267mm	56.30	450 Kg Per Bay	Medium Duty
SD3708	Span Deck 3,708mm	49.50	450 Kg Per Bay	Medium Duty
SDHP	Span Deck Handrail Post	6.50	-	-
5.65ALTUBE	5.65M Aluminium Tube 48.3 x 2.3mm	6.50	-	-

#### Disclaimer

1. The photos printed in this brochure show construction sites whose operation is not our responsibility. As a consequence, we cannot influence whether instructions for erection and/or use are properly observed or whether safety regulations are complied with, especially as these are momentary photos that do not represent the final and definitive state of product use.

2. Consistent with the continued development and improvement of Turbo products, the details contained in this brochure may be changed without notice.

3. The safe use and application of the products must be in accordance with AS/NZS 1577:2013, Occupational Health & Safety Act, approved Industry Codes of Practice, and any other Regulatory Authority



### **STANDARD FEATURES**

- Quick and easy to install
- Lightweight and durable
- Non slip self draining surface Integral toeboards





**PHONE:** 

Sydney: **02 9725 5233 |** Melbourne: **03 9357 6388** Brisbane: **07 3034 1535 |** Perth: **08 9410 0213** 

> VISIT : www.turboscaffolding.com.au

